Saturday, Dec 5, 2015

TIME
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM

Sunday, Dec 6, 2015

TIME
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Green Rink

AWAY
NOHA 2
Peterborough
Kingston
Quinte

York-Simcoe

AWAY

Central Ontario
Richmond Hill
Ajax-Pickering

Barrie

Rotary Place, Orillia

HOME
Richmond Hill
Markham
Barrie

North Central
Whitby

HOME

NOHA 1
Clarington
Central Ontario

Oshawa

TIME
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

TIME
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM

Blue Rink

AWAY
Oshawa
NOHA 1
Richmond Hill

HOME
North Central
Clarington

Central Ontario

MIDGET ALL-STAR GAME

Clarington

AWAY
Quinte
Peterborough
Markham
Kingston

York Simcoe

Ajax-Pickering

HOME
Barrie

NOHA 2
Whitby

North Central

Peterborough



